SL.N

District
o

422 West Garo Hills
423 West Garo Hills
424 West Garo Hills
425 West Garo Hills
426 West Garo Hills
427 West Garo Hills
428 West Garo Hills
429 West Garo Hills
430 West Garo Hills
431 West Garo Hills
432 West Garo Hills
433 West Garo Hills
434 West Garo Hills
435 West Garo Hills
436 West Garo Hills
437 West Garo Hills
438 West Garo Hills
439 West Garo Hills
440 West Garo Hills
441 West Garo Hills
442 West Garo Hills
443 West Garo Hills
444 West Garo Hills
445 West Garo Hills
446 West Garo Hills
447 West Garo Hills
448 West Garo Hills
449 West Garo Hills
450 West Garo Hills
451 West Garo Hills
452 West Garo Hills
453 West Garo Hills
454 West Garo Hills
455 West Garo Hills
456 West Garo Hills
457 West Garo Hills
458 West Garo Hills
459 West Garo Hills

Block

Betasing
Betasing
Betasing
Betasing
Betasing
Betasing
Betasing
Betasing
Betasing
Betasing
Betasing
Betasing
Betasing
Betasing
Betasing
Betasing
Betasing
Betasing
Betasing
Betasing
Betasing
Dadenggiri
Dadenggiri
Dadenggiri
Dadenggiri
Dadenggiri
Dadenggiri
Dadenggiri
Dadenggiri
Dadenggiri
Dadenggiri
Dadenggiri
Dadenggiri
Dadenggiri
Dadenggiri
Dadenggiri
Dadenggiri
Dadenggiri

LIST OF SCHOOLS PROVIDED WITH SAFE DRINKING WATER SUPPLY DURING 2005-2006

Type of Schools

LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
UPS
SS

LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
LPS
UPS
UPS

Village name :

Agalgri
Ampatigre
Asinagre

Badagre

Bangre

Bansali

Bansali

Belbupara
Bisindagri
Bolchugri

Gimbilgri

Hajong Gandhipara
Kashra

Lutubari

Masalgri

Salguri

Sonamite Koch Para
Teparpara

Wadgri

Gasura

Ampatigre

Aigre Songgitcham
Cheran Songgitcham
Cheran Songmagre
Cherangre
Chibonggre Songgital
Dadenggre
Dadenggre
Dadenggre

Dilsigre

Rangsagre

Renegre
Rengbonggre
Romsangsilgre
Rongjigre
Songmanggre
Amonggre
Debragre

School Name :

Rongma Agalgre Lps
Ampati Songgital Lps
Asinagre Lps

Babagre Lps

Bangre Lps

Bansali Koch Lps
Bansali Garo Lps
Belbupara Lps
Bisindagre Lps
Bolchugri Govt Lps
Gimbilgre Lps
Hajongpara Lps
Kashra Lps (koch)
Lutubari Lps

Masalgre Jb Govt Lps
Pachim Sulguri Lps
Sonamite Koch Lps
Teporpara Lps
Wadagre Lps

St.clareth Ups

Ampati Govt Ss

Aigre Songgitcham Lps
Cheran Songgitcham Lps
Cheran Songmagre Lps
Cherangre Lps
Chibonggre Songgital Lps
Dadenggiri Lps
Bolchugre Lps

Dadeng Balading Lps
Dilsigre Lps

Rangsagre Lps
Renegre Lps
Rengbonggre Lps
Romsangsilgre Lps
Rongjigre Lps
Songmanggre Lps
Amonggri Ups
Debragre Ups

School Progra

Code:

147
77

208
122
167
168
150
144

145
207
138
151
109
146
41
39
148
187
198
51
12
13
65
67
55
58
59
54
16
42
37
60
35
41
82
80

mme

ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP

Year of
Coverage
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
MAR.2006
MAR.2006
MAR.2006
MAR.2006
MAR.2006
MAR.2006
MAR.2006
MAR.2006
MAR.2006
MAR.2006
MAR.2006
MAR.2006
MAR.2006
MAR.2006
MAR.2006
MAR.2006
MAR.2006




School Progra Year of

Type of Schools Village name : School Name : ] e -

460 West Garo Hills

Dadenggiri Sotmarenggre Sotmarenggre U.p.s. ARP  MAR.2006
461 West Garo Hills ~ Dadenggiri SS Dadenggre Dadenggre Govt. Sec. School 95 ARP  MAR.2006
462 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Akinpara Akinpara Govt Lps 27 ARP  MAR.2006
463 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Balijhora Balijhora Lps 10 ARP  MAR.2006
464 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Bandra Bengka Bengka Lps Non Govt Lps 68 ARP  MAR.2006
465 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Borobollong Boro- Bollong Lps 70 ARP  MAR.2006
466 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Boruapara Boruapara Govt Lps 65 ARP  MAR.2006
467 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Chotto-bollang Chotto Bollang Lps 14 ARP MAR.2006
468 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Gonangpara Gorangpara Lps 61 ARP  MAR.2006
469 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Gonchudare Gonchudare Adhoc Lps 38 ARP  MAR.2006
470 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Hatimara Hatimara Lps Lps 7 ARP  MAR.2006
471 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Jonanngpara Jonangpara Govt Lps 37 ARP  MAR.2006
472 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Kotchu Adok Kotchu Adok Lps 74 ARP  MAR.2006
473 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Magupara Rongadenggre Lps 102 ARP  MAR.2006
474 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Matchokpara Matchokpara Lps 86 ARP  MAR.2006
475 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Murigre Murigre Lps 60 ARP  MAR.2006
476 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Nabandagri Nabandagri Lps 52 ARP  MAR.2006
477 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Nokshi Nokshi (b) Govt Lps 82 ARP  MAR.2006
478 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Onthapara Onthapara Govt Lps 98 ARP  MAR.2006
479 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Onthapara Lower Onthapara Lps 97 ARP  MAR.2006
480 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Rangdapara Rangdapara Lps 119 ARP  MAR.2006
481 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Rengrampara Rengrampara Govt Lps 88 ARP MAR.2006
482 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Rengrampara Rumengramgre Lps 89 ARP  MAR.2006
483 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Rongsagre Rangsagre Lps 31 ARP  MAR.2006
484 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Soropagre Soropagre Lps 117 ARP  MAR.2006
485 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Thekmanpara Songsarek Gittim  Upper Tekmanpara Lps 90 ARP  MAR.2006
486 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu LPS Wakmedamgre Wakmedamgre Adh Lps 3 ARP  MAR.2006
487 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu UPS Babellapara Babelapara Ups 147 ARP  MAR.2006
488 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu UPS Chandobhui Chandobhui Ups 148 ARP  MAR.2006
489 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu UPS Possenggagre Possengaggre Ups 163 ARP  MAR.2006
490 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu UPS Purakhasia St. Peters Ups 168 ARP  MAR.2006
491 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu UPS Sesengpara Sesengpara Ups 165 ARP  MAR.2006
492 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu SS Babellapara Babelpara Sec. School 171 ARP  MAR.2006
493 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu SS Bandra Bengka Bandra Sec. School 172 ARP  MAR.2006
494 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu SS Chaipani Dalu Bengali Sec School 174 ARP  MAR.2006
495 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu SS Purakhasia Purakhasia Sec School 182 ARP  MAR.2006
496 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu SS Rohonpara Rohonpara Sec. School 184 ARP  MAR.2006
497 West Garo Hills ~ Dalu SS Sesengpara Sesengpara Ss 186 ARP  MAR.2006
498 West Garo Hills ~ Gambegre LPS Churabudigre Churabudigre Lps 71 ARP  MAR.2006




School Progra Year of

School Name :

Type of Schools Village name :

Code: mme Coverage

499 West Garo Hills

Gambegre Dabelagre Dabelagre Lps ARP  MAR.2006
500 West Garo Hills ~ Gambegre LPS Dosagre Dosagre Lps 80 ARP  MAR.2006
501 West Garo Hills ~ Rongram LPS Ading Nokatgre Oragitok Govt Lps 114 ARP  MAR.2006
502 West Garo Hills ~ Rongram LPS Allagre Rongramallagre Govt Lps 81 ARP  MAR.2006
503 West Garo Hills ~ Rongram LPS Allagre Kama Allagre Lps Non Govt Lps 82 ARP  MAR.2006
504 West Garo Hills ~ Rongram LPS Allagre Alla Songgitcham Lps 83 ARP  MAR.2006
505 West Garo Hills ~ Rongram LPS Ampanggre Ampanggre Govt Lps 53 ARP  MAR.2006
506 West Garo Hills ~ Rongram LPS Bawegre Bawegre Govt Lps 22 ARP  MAR.2006
507 West Garo Hills ~ Rongram LPS Chidaogre Chidaogre Non Govt Lps 61 ARP  MAR.2006
508 West Garo Hills ~ Rongram LPS Digringgre Digringgre Govt Lps 98 ARP  MAR.2006
509 West Garo Hills ~ Rongram LPS Dollongre Dollonggre Govt Lps 13 ARP  MAR.2006
510 West Garo Hills ~ Rongram LPS Galwang Cherangre Galwang Cherangre Govt Lps 70 ARP  MAR.2006
511 West Garo Hills ~ Rongram LPS Ganol Apal Ganol Apal Govt Lps 76 ARP  MAR.2006
512 West Garo Hills ~ Rongram LPS Jengjal Gre Jengjalakgre Lps 40 ARP  MAR.2006
513 West Garo Hills ~ Rongram LPS Megapgre Debilbangre Lps 148 ARP  MAR.2006
514 West Garo Hills ~ Rongram LPS Rencha Apal Rencha Apal 6 ARP  MAR.2006
515 West Garo Hills ~ Rongram LPS Renchagre Renchagre Lps 9 ARP  MAR.2006
516 West Garo Hills ~ Rongram LPS Rongbakgre Rongbakgre Govt Lps 42 ARP  MAR.2006
517 West Garo Hills Rongram LPS Sasatgre Sasatgre Govt Lps 118 ARP  MAR.2006
518 West Garo Hills ~ Rongram LPS Waram Songma Waramsongma Govt Lps 50 ARP  MAR.2006
519 West Garo Hills ~ Rongram UPS Tebronggre Tebronggre Ups 162 ARP  MAR.2006
520 West Garo Hills ~ Selsella LPS Rongsaigri Rongsaigre Lps 203 ARP  MAR.2006
521 West Garo Hills  Tikrikilla LPS Bandorkona Bandarkona Lps 118 ARP  Mar.2006
522 West Garo Hills  Tikrikilla LPS Bolbokgiri Bolbokgiri Lps 41 ARP  Mar.2006
523 West Garo Hills  Tikrikilla LPS Bolchu Adinggre Bolchu Adinggre Lps 171 ARP  Mar.2006
524 West Garo Hills  Tikrikilla LPS Bolchugre Bolchu Apalgre Lps 116 ARP  Mar.2006
525 West Garo Hills ~ Tikrikilla LPS Chokdenggri Chokdenggri Lps 109 ARP  Mar.2006
526 West Garo Hills  Tikrikilla LPS Dakop Wankola Dakop Lps 99 ARP  Mar.2006
527 West Garo Hills ~ Tikrikilla LPS Dalchengkona Dalchengkona Lps 39 ARP  Mar.2006
528 West Garo Hills ~ Tikrikilla LPS Damachiga Damachiga Lps 68 ARP  Mar.2006
529 West Garo Hills ~ Tikrikilla LPS Deosali 'b' Deosali (b) Lps 50 ARP  Mar.2006
530 West Garo Hills ~ Tikrikilla LPS Dhelapara Dhelapara Lps 38 ARP  Mar.2006
531 West Garo Hills  Tikrikilla LPS Dilsigiri Dilsigiri Lps 122 ARP  Mar.2006
532 West Garo Hills  Tikrikilla LPS Dotrongiri Dotrongiri Lps 66 ARP  Mar.2006
533 West Garo Hills  Tikrikilla LPS Jangrapara Songgitcham Jelbanggre Lps 126 ARP  Mar.2006
534 West Garo Hills  Tikrikilla LPS Kalapara New Kalapara Lps 131 ARP  Mar.2006
535 West Garo Hills ~ Tikrikilla LPS Karchengpara Karsengpara Lps 124 ARP  Mar.2006
536 West Garo Hills  Tikrikilla LPS Matchokgre Matchokgre Lps 74 ARP  Mar.2006
537 West Garo Hills  Tikrikilla LPS Meghapara Meghapara Govt Lps 44 ARP  Mar.2006
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538 West Garo Hills
539 West Garo Hills
540 West Garo Hills
541 West Garo Hills
542 West Garo Hills
543 West Garo Hills
544 West Garo Hills
545 West Garo Hills
546 West Garo Hills
547 West Garo Hills
548 West Garo Hills
549 West Garo Hills
550 West Garo Hills
551 West Garo Hills
552 West Garo Hills
553 West Garo Hills
554 West Garo Hills
555 West Garo Hills
556 West Garo Hills
557 West Garo Hills
558 West Garo Hills
559 West Garo Hills
560 West Garo Hills
561 West Garo Hills
562 West Garo Hills
563 West Garo Hills
564 West Garo Hills
565 West Garo Hills
566 West Garo Hills
567 West Garo Hills
568 West Garo Hills
569 West Garo Hills
570 West Garo Hills
571 West Garo Hills
572 West Garo Hills
573 West Garo Hills
574 West Garo Hills
575 West Garo Hills
576 West Garo Hills

Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Tikrikilla
Zikzak
Zikzak
Zikzak
Zikzak
Zikzak
Zikzak
Zikzak
Zikzak
Zikzak
Zikzak
Zikzak
Zikzak

Naguapara
Photamati
Ravagre
Rongmakgiri
Saltopgre
Tepatanggre
Upper Kharsengdhap
Upper Resingpara
Uringgre
Abhirampara
Belguri
Bondukmali
Borobakra
Borogobal
Dobokjakolgre
Jengrip
Pakirmara
Renggigre
Takurvilla (garo)
Tikrikilla (a Part)
Tikrikilla 'b'
Abhirampara
Bogularbhita
Naguapara

Roni Asim
Tikrikilla (a Part)
Tikrikilla 'b'

Anangpara Christian Gittim

Anangpara -songsarek
Arikgittim
Baghana
Banangpra
Bangdapara
Boldamgre
Chapahati -i
Chapahati -iii
Chepagre
Dahagutipara
Darugiri

Naguapara Lps
Dingbenggre Lps
Ravagre Lps
Rongmakgre Lps
Saltopgre Lps
Tepatonggre Lps
Upper Kasengdhap Lps
Resingpara Lps
Urringgre Lps
Pragatipur Ups

Indira Ups

Bondukmali Ups
Borobakra Lps
Borogobal G/a Ups
Dobokjakolgre Ups
Jengrip Ups

Pokirmora Ups
Rengsinpara Ups
Takurvilla Ups
Tikrikilla Govt Ups
Kristu Jyoti Ups
Pragatipur Ss
Bogulabhita Ss
Naguapara Ss

Roni Asim Ss

Tikrikilla Ss

Kristu Jyoti Ss
Anangpara Lps
Anangpara Songma Lps
Chibongbonggre Lps
Baghana Lps
Banangpara Lps
Bangdapara Lps
Mosotigre Lps
Chapahati P.w.d. Campus Lps
Chapahati - Ii Govt Lps
Chopapara Lps
Dahaguli Non - -govt Lps
Darugiri Songgital Lps

15
107
17
55
82
112
94
62
89
137
148
140
25
159
157
150
142
151
154
135
143
167
165
168
163
162
166
170
151
107
47
145
26
58
113
29
155
53
54

ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP
ARP

Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
Mar.2006
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577 West Garo Hills  Zikzak Dathbanga Koch

Datbanga Adh Lps Mar.2006
578 West Garo Hills  Zikzak LPS Gandhigiri (garo) Gandhigiri Lps 99 ARP  Mar.2006
579 West Garo Hills ~ Zikzak LPS Jengrinpara Jengrinpara Lps 77 ARP  Mar.2006
580 West Garo Hills  Zikzak LPS Kalaichar Lower New Kalaichar Adh Lps 90 ARP  Mar.2006
581 West Garo Hills  Zikzak LPS Kalaipara Kalaipara Govt Lps 41 ARP  Mar.2006
582 West Garo Hills  Zikzak LPS Kallaigaon Khasi Para Lps 157 ARP  Mar.2006
583 West Garo Hills  Zikzak LPS Kambakpara Kambakpara Songgittalcham Lps 167 ARP  Mar.2006
584 West Garo Hills  Zikzak LPS Majherchar - I Zulapara Lps 135 ARP  Mar.2006
585 West Garo Hills  Zikzak LPS Majherchar - I Nayapara Lps 121 ARP  Mar.2006
586 West Garo Hills ~ Zikzak LPS Majherchar - Ii Majechar - Ii Barmanpara Lps 118 ARP  Mar.2006
587 West Garo Hills  Zikzak LPS Majherchar - Ii Madhergaon Lps 117 ARP  Mar.2006
588 West Garo Hills  Zikzak LPS Majherchar - Ii Panch Gaon Lps 134 ARP  Mar.2006
589 West Garo Hills  Zikzak LPS Majherchar - Ii New Modakpara (mirapara) Lps 126 ARP  Mar.2006
590 West Garo Hills  Zikzak LPS Majherchar - Ii Naya Mondolpara Lps 133 ARP  Mar.2006
591 West Garo Hills  Zikzak LPS Majherchar - Ii New Ghugrakandi Lps 108 ARP  Mar.2006
592 West Garo Hills ~ Zikzak LPS Majherchar - Ii Fakirepara Adh Lps 136 ARP  Mar.2006
593 West Garo Hills  Zikzak LPS Melapara Melapara Lps 140 ARP  Mar.2006
594 West Garo Hills  Zikzak LPS Nandichar -i Nandhichar Daspara Lps 137 ARP  Mar.2006
595 West Garo Hills  Zikzak LPS Nandichar -ii New Das Pair 111 ARP  Mar.2006
596 West Garo Hills ~ Zikzak LPS Nandichar -ii Bepari Para Lps 132 ARP  Mar.2006
597 West Garo Hills ~ Zikzak LPS Nandichar -ii Nandhichar Muktab Lps 122 ARP  Mar.2006
598 West Garo Hills  Zikzak LPS Nandichar -ii Belurichar Lps 175 ARP  Mar.2006
599 West Garo Hills  Zikzak LPS Silkona Silkona Lps 112 ARP  Mar.2006
600 West Garo Hills ~ Zikzak LPS Tongruchar Kunarghati Adh Lps 109 ARP  Mar.2006
601 West Garo Hills ~ Zikzak LPS Tongruchar New Tongruchar Lps 180 ARP  Mar.2006
602 West Garo Hills ~ Zikzak LPS Tongruchar Tongruchar (old) Govt Lps 138 ARP  Mar.2006
603 West Garo Hills ~ Zikzak LPS Tongruchar Modhupara Lps 18 ARP  Mar.2006
604 West Garo Hills  Zikzak LPS Upper Kalaichar Baisapara Lps 64 ARP  Mar.2006
605 West Garo Hills ~ Zikzak LPS Wagepara Wagepara Lps 12 ARP  Mar.2006




